


SOUND VIEW														         GREENPORT,  NY

V E N U E  B U Y O U  T  P R I C I N G

Capacity: 180- Cocktail Style Reception

120- Halyard Furniture

120-150- Rental Furniture & Outdoor Seating

Venue buyout refers to exclusive private use of the restaurant spaces for an evening. A 

guaranteed, minimum group-room block of at least 40 rooms per night is required, 

October through April.  During season, June through September, 100% of hotel room 

inventory must be guaranteed and contracted.

3-4 Night minimum is required for all guest room blocks, May – September.

D A Y   S I T E  F E E F O O D / B E V  M I N .

J
U

L
Y

/
A

U
G

U
S

T Saturday
Friday/Sunday

Monday-Thursday

$27,000 
$22,000
$15,000

$35,000 
$30,000
$20,000

M
A

Y
-

J
U

N
E

/
S

E
P

T
-

O
C

T

Saturday
Friday/Sunday

Monday/-Thursday

$24,000 
$22,000
$12,000

$28,000 

$22,000
$15,000

N
O

V
/

A
P

R
IL

Saturday
Friday/Sunday

Monday-Thursday

$14,000 
$12,000
$5,000

$20,000 
$18,000
$7,500

D
E

C
-

J
A

N
/

F
E

B
-

M
A

R
C

H

Saturday
Friday/Sunday

Monday-Thursday

$9,500
 $7,500
$5,000

$14,000 
$12,000
$10,000



SOUND VIEW														         GREENPORT,  NY

T H  E  H  A L Y A R D  M A I  N  D  I N I  N G  R O  O M

Capacity: 60 to 200 guests based on use. 
Up to 130 for a seated dinner with dance f loor.

Seasonal Outdoor Deck included May-October.

D A Y   S I T E  F E E F O O D / B E V  M I N .

J
U

L
Y

/
A

U
G

U
S

T

Saturday 
Friday/Sunday

Mon-Thurs

$22,000 
$18,000
$12,000

$22,000 
$22,000
$16,000

M
A

Y
-

J
U

N
E

/
S

E
P

T
-

O
C

T

Saturday 
Friday/Sunday

Mon-Thurs

$19,000 
$17,000
$10,000

$20,000 
$17,000
$14,000

N
O

V
/

A
P

R
IL

Saturday 
Friday/Sunday

Mon- Thurs

$15,000 
$13,000
$5,000

$13,000 
$11,000
$6,500

D
E

C
-

J
A

N
/

F
E

B
-

M
A

R
C

H

Saturday 
Friday/Sunday

Mon- Thurs

$10,000 
$4,500
$3,500

$11,000 
$7,000
$6,000

D A Y  T I M  E :  $750 Site Fee (Waived with $2,500 Food/Bev Min.)  
E  V E N I N G :  $1,500 Site Fee (Waived with $4,500 Food/Bev Min.)

.

T  H E  L  I B  R  A  R  Y  R O  O  M

Capacity: 25 to 60 guests based on use. 

T H E  D E C K  
(May - October)

Capacity: Maximum Guests 35
Site Fee: $3500 Food & Beverage Minimum $4500



SOUND VIEW														         GREENPORT,  NY

S O U N D  V  I E  W  G  R E E N P  O R T
A N D  T H E  H A L Y A R D  R E S T A U R A N T

P R I V A T E  E V E N T  B O O  K I N G  D E  T A I L S

H O T E L  R O  O M  B L O  C K S :  Venue buyout refers to exclusive 
private use of the restaurant spaces for an evening. A guaranteed, 
minimum group-room block of at least 40 rooms per night is 
required, October through April.  During season, June through 
September, 100% of hotel room inventory must be guaranteed and 
contracted.  3 Night minimum is required for all guest room blocks, 
April-September.

E  V E N T  S  E C U R I T  Y :  Security staff are required for all weddings. 
This service is contracted by The Halyard with our approved Security 
provider for an additional fee.

T H E  H A R B O R  F R O N T  I N  N :  Located in the heart of the quaint, 
historic town of Greenport in the North Fork of Long Island, The 
Harbor Front Inn is a new waterfront hotel and bar designed by the 
acclaimed Brooklyn firm Studio Tack. Please contact us directly to 
inquire about guest rooms, meeting and event space. 
(www.theharborfrontinn.com)



SOUND VIEW GREENPORT,NY

For Inquir ies please contact 
our Sales & Catering Team:

The Halyard at Sound View Greenport 
58775 Route 48, Greenport NY 11944

 631.477.1910
sales@soundviewgreenport.com


