

120- Halyard Furniture

120-150- Rental Furniture & Outdoor Seating

Venue buyout refers to exclusive private use of the restaurant spaces for an evening. A guaranteed, minimum group-room block of at least 40 rooms per night is required, October through April. During season, June through September, 100% of hotel room inventory must be guaranteed and contracted.

3-4 Night minimum is required for all guest room blocks, May - September.

	DAY	SITE FEE	FOOD/BEV MIN.
ST.	Saturday	\$27,000	\$35,000
\ <u>`</u>	Friday/Sunday	\$22,000	\$30,000
JULY/ AUGUST	Monday-Thursday	\$15,000	\$20,000
Ε			
<u> </u>	Saturday	\$24,000	\$28,000
7 [Friday/Sunday	\$22,000	\$22,000
MAY-JUNE/ SEPT-OCT	Monday/-Thursday	\$12,000	\$15,000
\	Saturday	\$14,000	\$20,000
> <u>=</u>	Friday/Sunday	\$12,000	\$18,000
NOV/ APRIL	Monday-Thursday	\$5,000	\$7,500
C H	Second	40.500	¢14.000
AR	Saturday	\$9,500	\$14,000
ıΣ	Friday/Sunday	\$7,500	\$12,000
DEC-JAN/ FEB-MARCH	Monday-Thursday	\$5,000	\$10,000



THE HALYARD MAIN DINING ROOM

Capacity: 60 to 200 guests based on use. Up to 130 for a seated dinner with dance floor.

Seasonal Outdoor Deck included May-October.

DAY	SITE FEE	FOOD/BEV MIN.
0 1		
Saturday	\$22,000	\$22,000
Friday/Sunday	\$18,000	\$22,000
Mon-Thurs	\$12,000	\$16,000
Saturday	\$19,000	\$20,000
Friday/Sunday	\$17,000	\$17,000
Mon-Thurs	\$10,000	\$14,000
Saturday Friday/Sunday Mon- Thurs	\$15,000	\$13,000
	\$13,000	\$11,000
	\$5,000	\$6,500
0. 1		
Saturday	\$10,000	\$11,000
Friday/Sunday	\$4,500	\$7,000
Mon- Thurs	\$3,500	\$6,000

THE LIBRARY ROOM

Capacity: 25 to 60 guests based on use.

DAY TIM E: \$750 Site Fee (Waived with \$2,500 Food/Bev Min.)
EVENING: \$1,500 Site Fee (Waived with \$4,500 Food/Bev Min.)

THE DECK

(May - October)

Capacity: Maximum Guests 35 Site Fee: \$3500 Food & Beverage Minimum \$4500





SOUND VIEW GREENPORT AND THE HALYARD RESTAURANT PRIVATE EVENT BOOKING DETAILS

HOTEL ROOM BLOCKS: Venue buyout refers to exclusive private use of the restaurant spaces for an evening. A guaranteed, minimum group-room block of at least 40 rooms per night is required, October through April. During season, June through September, 100% of hotel room inventory must be guaranteed and contracted. 3 Night minimum is required for all guest room blocks, April-September.

EVENT SECURITY: Security staff are required for all weddings. This service is contracted by The Halyard with our approved Security provider for an additional fee.

THE HARBOR FRONT IN N: Located in the heart of the quaint, historic town of Greenport in the North Fork of Long Island, The Harbor Front Inn is a new waterfront hotel and bar designed by the acclaimed Brooklyn firm Studio Tack. Please contact us directly to inquire about guest rooms, meeting and event space. (www.theharborfrontinn.com)

For Inquiries please contact our Sales & Catering Team:

The Halyard at Sound View Greenport 58775 Route 48, Greenport NY 11944

631.477.1910 sales@soundviewgreenport.com



